Instructions For Use USD 2932a
Mustang® Q XT5, Q XT140, and Q XT5000
Chromatography Capsules
Assembly and Installation Procedures
2
Table of Contents
Safety Conventions in this Manual .............................................................................................................. 3
1. Introduction ............................................................................................................................................ 3

service is available to you and we welcome your questions. Your requests allow us an opportunity to help.
Pall has a full network of technical representatives available throughout the world.
8. Ordering Information
Description Part number
Mustang Q XT5 capsule (1) XT5MSTGQPM6
Mustang Q XT140 capsule XT140MSTGQP05
Mustang Q XT5000 capsule XT5000MSTGQP1
Complementary products
Mustang Q XT Acrodisc® unit (4 per pack) MSTGXT25Q16
XT 5000 stand base unit (lower section) XT5000B100
XT 5000 stand top (upper) portion XT5000T100
XT 5000 stand lifting handle XT5000H100
(1) The Q XT5 capsule inlet and outlet has female M6 threads and includes connectors and tubing.
For details of available spare parts, please contact Pall or your local Pall representative.
11www.pall.com/biopharm
Visit us on the Web at www.pall.com/biopharm